
Pachet articole de birou

I.D.: 58343618

Data publicarii	25.06.21	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 587,66 RON - 587,66 RON

Descriere: 1 Dosar carton plic buc 400 0.40 160.00 2 Pix 0.7mm albastru buc 40 0.84 33.60 3 Textmarker diferite culori buc 8 2.50 20.00 4 Notes adeziv 75x75 buc 3 1.50 4.50 5 Banda adeziva 18x33m buc 4 0.84 3.36 6 Banda adeziva48x60 buc 4 3.00 12.00 7 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA TRANSPARENATA 50M 19MM buc 3 13.50 40.50 8 Foarfeca ergonomica buc 3 6.50 19.50 9 Rigla 20cm buc 2 1.00 2.00 10 Radiera Pelikan buc 6 0.60 3.60 11 Corector creion 7 ml buc 5 4.00 20.00 12 Corector fluid 20 ml buc 3 4.50 13.50 13 Folie protectie Noki buc 200 0.08 16.00 14 Capsatori buc 3 11.00 33.00 15 Capse 24/6 buc 15 1.50 22.50 16 Perforator hartie buc 2 25.00 50.00 17 Agrafe 50mm buc 10 3.36 33.60 18 Decapsator buc 3 2.50 7.50 19 Dosar plastic 50 buc/set set 1 25.00 25.00 20Mina creion mecanic 0.5mm 2B set 5 3.00 15.00 21 Creion mecanic 0.5 mm buc 5 10.50 52.50
